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LSH APC 8°- LC UPC Duplex OS2

Patch Cord 3.0

Black Heat Shrink Tube
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SPECIFICATION STANDARD

Ring 1、2

15±1mm

52

1

1
2 3

Fiber Optical Cable Yellow OS2  Duplex FIG.8

LSH Metal Dust Cap

MATERIAL LIST:

LSH APC Connector Green

LSH 3.0 Boot Green

4

7

8

9

1pcs

2pcs

2pcs

LC 3.0 Boot White

LC UPC Simplex Connector Blue

LC/UPC SM Ceramic Ferrule

6

Note:

RoHS 2.0 AND Reach Compliant

Test：

Grade Designation:Each to Reference

Single-modeType

≤0.2dB

≥60dB(APC)  ≥50dB(UPC)Return Loss

Insertion Loss

Test Wavelength 1310nm

PACKING:SYNERGY 21 PE BAG+LABEL

1
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4 7 8

2pcs

LC Dust Cap White11

10

See The Chart

12

LC Clip Blue

2pcs

Manufacture

country
CHINA

170±5mm
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ITEM  NO. LENGTH.

PACKING DRAW

NO.
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chart:

PACKING:SYNERGY 21 PE BAG+LABEL
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3

Label

6

7

8

0.5M

1M

2M

3M

5M

7.5M

10M

1.5M

S215512

S215513

S215514

S215515

S215516

S215517

S215518

9 15MS215519

10 20MS215520

11 25MS215521

12 30MS215522
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LSH APC 8°- LC UPC Duplex OS2
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